
Uniquely Stylish

Reserv™ Stemless Collection

Sophisticated Stemless 



It’s Unique. 

 Shatterproof - Reserv™ Stemless   
 Drinkware is ideal where glass is   
 prohibited or undesirable. 
 
 Create a lasting, distinctive,   
 personalized impression with our   
 Signatures™ ‘etched look’ technology.

 Cases are packaged in tiers of   
 removable white trays which can be   
 used for easy serving or a stackable   
 display.

 

Visually Appealing
Excellent Clarity
Shatterproof 

It’s Stemless.

It’s Creative. 

The contemporary style of the Reserv™ 
stemless drinkware can be used for 
beverages or creative desserts.

Order Now!
Call 888.962.2877 

or Your Local WNA RepresentativeAdd a custom logo or 
message to these 
Reserv™ products. 



WNA
6 Omni Way
Chelmsford, MA 01824
888-962-2877 -  Fax: 978-256-1614 www.wna.biz

Our plastic tableware products are recyclable 
where facilities exist.    
Facilities may not exist in your area.
Please support recycling in your community.

A Creative Presentation

With Lasting Impressions

Reserv™ Stemless Collection

DESCRIPTIONITEM# CASE 
WEIGHT

CASE 
CUBE DIMENSIONS UCCCASE 

PACK

RESSFL10

RESSGL12

WRESSGL12

RESSGL14

RESCF1264

LDRESASL2

RESCG16 

RESPIL12

10 fl oz Stemless Flute

12 fl oz Stemless Glass

Wrapped 12 fl oz Stemless Glass

14 fl oz Stemless Glass

12 fl oz Carafe/Cruet

Lid for Carafe/Cruet

16 fl oz Can Glass

12 fl oz Pilsner Glass

4/16 (64)

4/16 (64)

4/16 (64)

4/16 (64)

4/16 (64)

25/100 (2500)

4/16 (64)

4/16 (64)

6.2

5.9

5.87

5.8

6.5

7.4 

7.0

11.5

1.34

1.70

1.81

1.96

1.79

1.45

1.90

2.06

20.10 x 10.40 x 11.10

13.90 x 13.60 x 15.50

13.88 X 13.63 X 15.5

14.90 x 14.90 x 15.30

23.50 x 12.10 x 10.90

13.62 x 13.62 x 13.50

12.50 x 12.50 x 21.00

21.90 x 11.10 x 14.60

100 74506 56987 0

100 74506 56988 7

100 74506 59646 3

100 74506 56989 4

100 74506 59616 6

100 74506 59617 3

100 74506 57872 8

100 74506 58918 2
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